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DALBY SHOW RODEO

13/04/2019

BULL RIDE

Ethan McConnell

Juck McArthur

No. Of Competitors: 9
BARREL RACE

Olivia Webb

Brooke Read

Damecka Simmons
Montanna Harth
Novice: Olivia Webb
No. Of Competitors: 14
NOVICE BULL RIDE
No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 8
U18 JUNIOR BARREL RACE
Quixote Ramsay

Emily Ward

Erin Taylor

Kate Batts

No. Of Competitors: 6
U18 JUNIOR BULL RIDE
Breese Flocchini

Dan Ruhland

No. Of Competitors: 12
PODDY RIDE

No Scores

No. Of Competitors: 8
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1,009.60
733.20

298.60
217.20
144.80
712.40
28.00

44.30
33.60
22.40
11.20

223.20
148.80

PTS
80
13

SEC
14.461
14.523
14.609
14.713

PTS

SEC
14.951
15.188
15.550
20.225

PTS
13
65

PTS



